2016 Zionsville Invitational

Dates: Aug 3, 2016

Round: 1
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 5091

Pos.

N

School

Westfield
Zionsville

Carmel

Cathedral

Fishers

Hamilton SE
Martinsville
Lafayette Jefferson
Terre Haute North
Guerin

Lebanon

Zionsville - B Team
Brebeuf

Rnd 1

286
313
313
313
322
324
336
340
342
345
361
371
388

Total

286
313
313
313
322
324
336
340
342
345
361
371
388

To Par

-4
+25
+25
+25
+34
+36
+48
+52
+54
+57
+73
+83
+100
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2016 Zionsville Invitational

Dates: Aug 3, 2016

Round: 1

RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 5091

Pos.

T10
T10
T 22

T3

T10
T19
T25
T39

T2
T3
T10
18
T27
T32

T2
T7
T7
T19
T27
T39

T10
T16
T27
T32
T58

T10
T19
T22
T39
T 46

T3
T32
T 44
T54
T 62

T25
T32
T39
T 46
T 48

School

Westfield

Cailyn Henderson
Jocelyn Bruch
Adrienne Montalone
Margaret Wentz
Morgan Baechle

Zionsville
Annabelle Pancake
Avery Vondielingen
Claire Edwards
Maggie Nobbe
Abby Thielbar

Carmel

Rani Hecht

Nina Hecht
Angie Kavanaugh
Erin Evans

Libby McGuire

Cathedral

Gabi Sharp
Sydney Hruskoci
Sophia Alexander
Maddie Dittoe
Emma McCord

Fishers

Morgan Lewis
Kennedy Brooker
Kate Alt

Anna DelPrince
Brooke Wilson

Hamilton SE
Haleigh Gray
Chelsea Morrow
Julia Eaton
Nicole Dillow
Phyllis Cha

Martinsville
Sloane Winders
Emmah Keller
Emily Bennett
Erin Bennett
Skyler Hauk

Lafayette Jefferson

Megan Donahue
Sydney Gregory
Ashlynn Cox
Courtney Walter
Jordan Cox

Rnd 1

286
64
68
77
77
81

313
74
77
80
82
86

313
74
77
79
83
84

313
75
75
80
83
86

322
77
78
83
84
93

324
77
80
81
86
88

336
74
84
87
91
95

340
82
84
86
88
89

Total

286
64
68
77
7
81

313
74
7
80
82
86

313
74
7
79
83
84

313
75
75
80
83
86

322
7
78
83
84
93

324
7
80
81
86
88

336
74
84
87
91
95

340
82
84
86
88
89

To Par

+25
+2
+5
+8
+10
+14

+25
+2
+5
+7
+11
+12

+25
+3
+3
+8
+11
+14

+34
+5
+6
+11
+12
+21

+36
+5
+8
+9
+14
+16

+48
+2

+12
+15
+19
+23

+52
+10
+12
+14
+16
+17
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2016 Zionsville Invitational

Dates: Aug 3, 2016

Round: 1

RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 5091

T3
T16
61

T 66
T70

10

T32
T50
T 62
T74

11
T 44
T50
T 54
T58
T62

12
T39
T50
T 66
72
T74

13
T32
T 66
T70
81
83

Terre Haute North
Megan Ramer
Layla Ahmadi

Emma Kate McMurtry

Olivia Plant
Emily Wright

Guerin

Angelica Pfefferkorn
Gabby Gilrowski
Mckayla Tallman
Megan Ahlgrim
Carly Hammons

Lebanon

Katlyn Coddington
Maci French
Megan Sosbe

Josi Greene
Katherine Patterson

Zionsville - B Team
Claire Drew

Bridget Stauffer
Lizzie Byrd

Madison Milby
Michelle O'Brien

Brebeuf

Bailey Jackson
Caroline Zortman
Alex Ezell
Reagan Claymon
Lily Kersey

342
74
78
94
96
98

345
76
84
90
95
102

361
87
90
91
93
95

371
86
90
96
99
102

388
84
96
98
110
116

342
74
78
94
96
98

345
76
84
90
95
102

361
87
90
91
93
95

371
86
90
96
99
102

388
84
96
98
110
116

+54
+2
+6
+22
+24
+26

+57
+4

+12
+18
+23
+30

+73
+15
+18
+19
+21
+23

+83
+14
+18
+24
+27
+30

+100

+12
+24
+26
+38
+44
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2016 Zionsville Invitational

Dates: Aug 3, 2016

Round: 1
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 5091

Pos.

T22
T27
T27
T32
T 48
T50
T 56
T 56

T 58
T 62
69
73
T74
77

78
79
80

82
84
85
86
86

Name

Natalie Shupe
Ellie Hine

Alex Waples
Emma Clary
Elizabeth Hedrick
Dagny Gladwell
Grace Brooks
Chloe Crannell

Megan Koerner
Hannah Vanderbosch
Sophia Chaille

Kylie McMullen
Sydney Knurek
Jenna Bowman

Megan Schafer
Lexi Fortson
Elena Hurst

Margo Minnich
Chloe Chelovitz
Annie Swanson
Jill Niceley
Pauline Wilson

School

Westfield
Zionsville
Carmel
Westfield
Carmel
Hamilton SE
Fishers
Cathedral

58frveln
Cathedral
Fishers
Guerin
Hamilton SE
Martinsville

befrwelR

Lebanon
Martinsville

%E)émville -B
Guerin
Brebeuf
Brebeuf
Zionsville

Rnd 1

81
83
83
84
89
90
92
92

93
95
97
101
102
103

104
107
108

113
119
120
122
WD

Total

81
83
83
84
89
90
92
92

93
95
97
101
102
103

104
107
108

113
119
120
122
41

To Par

+9

+11
+11
+12
+17
+18
+20
+20

+21
+23
+25
+29
+30
+31

+32
+35
+36

+41
+47
+48
+50
+9
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2016 Zionsville Invitational

Dates: Aug 3, 2016

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 5091

Pos.

o ~NOoO O N

©

10

12
13

Pos.

W N -

16

18
19

Top 20 Teams

Westfield
Zionsville

Carmel

Cathedral

Fishers

Hamilton SE
Martinsville
Lafayette Jefferson
Terre Haute North
Guerin

Lebanon

Zionsville - B Team
Brebeuf

Top 20 Players

Cailyn Henderson
Jocelyn Bruch
Annabelle Pancake
Megan Ramer
Rani Hecht

Sloane Winders
Gabi Sharp
Sydney Hruskoci
Angelica Pfefferkorn
Margaret Wentz
Morgan Lewis
Avery Vondielingen
Adrienne Montalone
Haleigh Gray

Nina Hecht

Layla Ahmadi
Kennedy Brooker
Angie Kavanaugh
Chelsea Morrow
Claire Edwards
Sophia Alexander

School

Westfield
Westfield
Zionsville
Terre Haute North
Carmel
Martinsville
Cathedral
Cathedral
Guerin
Westfield
Fishers
Zionsville
Westfield
Hamilton SE
Carmel
Terre Haute North
Fishers
Carmel
Hamilton SE
Zionsville
Cathedral

Rnd 1

286
313
313
313
322
324
336
340
342
345
361
371
388

Rnd 1

64
68
74
74
74
74
75
75
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
79
80
80
80

Total

286
313
313
313
322
324
336
340
342
345
361
371
388

Total

64
68
74
74
74
74
75
75
76
77
e
7
77
e
7
78
78
79
80
80
80

To Par

-4
+25
+25
+25
+34
+36
+48
+52
+54
+57
+73
+83
+100

To Par
-8

+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+5
+5
+5
+3
+5
+5
+6
+6
+7
+8
+8
+8
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2016 Zionsville Invitational
Dates: Aug 3, 2016

Team Statistics

Round: 1
PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES
PAR 5 SCORING PARS

» BIRDIEFIRE
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2016 Zionsville Invitational
Dates: Aug 3, 2016

Round: 1
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 5091
Pos. Name School
1 Cailyn Henderson Westfield
2 Jocelyn Bruch Westfield
3 Annabelle Pancake Zionsville
Megan Ramer Terre Haute North
Rani Hecht Carmel
Sloane Winders Martinsville
7 Gabi Sharp Cathedral
Sydney Hruskoci Cathedral
9 Angelica Pfefferkorn Guerin
10 Margaret Wentz Westfield
Morgan Lewis Fishers
Avery Vondielingen Zionsville
Adrienne Montalone Westfield
Haleigh Gray Hamilton SE
Nina Hecht Carmel
16 Layla Ahmadi Terre Haute North
Kennedy Brooker Fishers
18 Angie Kavanaugh Carmel
19 Chelsea Morrow Hamilton SE
Claire Edwards Zionsville
Sophia Alexander Cathedral
22 Julia Eaton Hamilton SE
Morgan Baechle Westfield
*Natalie Shupe Westfield
25 Maggie Nobbe Zionsville
Megan Donahue Lafayette Jefferson
27 Kate Alt Fishers
*Ellie Hine Zionsville
Erin Evans Carmel
*Alex Waples Carmel
Maddie Dittoe Cathedral
32 Gabby Gilrowski Guerin
*Emma Clary Westfield
Sydney Gregory Lafayette Jefferson
Emmah Keller Martinsville
Bailey Jackson Brebeuf
Libby McGuire Carmel
Anna DelPrince Fishers
39 Claire Drew Zionsville - B Team
Emma McCord Cathedral
Ashlynn Cox Lafayette Jefferson
Nicole Dillow Hamilton SE
Abby Thielbar Zionsville
44 Emily Bennett Martinsville
Katlyn Coddington Lebanon
46 Phyllis Cha Hamilton SE
Courtney Walter Lafayette Jefferson
48 *Elizabeth Hedrick Carmel
Jordan Cox Lafayette Jefferson
50 Bridget Stauffer Zionsville - B Team
*Dagny Gladwell Hamilton SE
Maci French Lebanon
Mckayla Tallman Guerin
54 Megan Sosbe Lebanon
Erin Bennett Martinsville
56 *Grace Brooks Fishers
*Chloe Crannell Cathedral
58 *Megan Koerner Lafayette Jefferson
Josi Greene Lebanon
Brooke Wilson Fishers
61 Emma Kate McMurtry Terre Haute North
62 Megan Ahlgrim Guerin

Rnd 1

64
68
74
74
74
74
75
75
76
7
7
i
7
7
i
78
78
79
80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
88
88
89
89
90
90
90
90
91
91
92
92
93
93
93
94
95

Total

64
68
74
74
74
74
75
75
76
7
7
7
7
7
7
78
78
79
80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
88
88
89
89
90
90
90
90
91
91
92
92
93
93
93
94
95

To Par

-8
-4
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+5
+5
+5
+3
+5
+5
+6
+6
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+23
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2016 Zionsville Invitational
Dates: Aug 3, 2016

66

69
70

72
73
74

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86

Round: 1
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 5091

Skyler Hauk Martinsville 95 95 +23
Katherine Patterson Lebanon 95 95 +23
*Hannah Vanderbosch Cathedral 95 95 +23
Lizzie Byrd Zionsville - B Team 96 96 +24
Olivia Plant Terre Haute North 96 96 +24
Caroline Zortman Brebeuf 96 96 +24
*Sophia Chaille Fishers 97 97 +25
Emily Wright Terre Haute North 98 98 +26
Alex Ezell Brebeuf 98 98 +26
Madison Milby Zionsville - B Team 99 99 +27
*Kylie McMullen Guerin 101 101 +29
*Sydney Knurek Hamilton SE 102 102 +30
Michelle O'Brien Zionsville - B Team 102 102 +30
Carly Hammons Guerin 102 102 +30
*Jenna Bowman Martinsville 103 103 +31
*Megan Schafer Lafayette Jefferson 104 104 +32
*Lexi Fortson Lebanon 107 107 +35
*Elena Hurst Martinsville 108 108 +36
Reagan Claymon Brebeuf 110 110 +38
*Margo Minnich Zionsville - B Team 113 113 +41
Lily Kersey Brebeuf 116 116 +44
*Chloe Chelovitz Guerin 119 119 +47
*Annie Swanson Brebeuf 120 120 +48
*Jill Niceley Brebeuf 122 122 +50
*Pauline Wilson Zionsville WD 41 +9
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2016 Zionsville Invitational

Dates: Aug 3, 2016
Player Statistics for Round 1

PAR 3 SCORING

Annabelle Pancake
Ellie Hine

Courtney Walter
Margaret Wentz
Avery Vondielingen

Jordan Cox
Cailyn Henderson
Emma Clary

PAR 4 SCORING

Annabelle Pancake
Ellie Hine

Courtney Walter
Margaret Wentz
Avery Vondielingen

Jordan Cox
Cailyn Henderson
Emma Clary

PAR 5 SCORING

Annabelle Pancake
Ellie Hine

Courtney Walter
Margaret Wentz
Avery Vondielingen

Jordan Cox
Cailyn Henderson
Emma Clary

Zionsville
Zionsville
Sefress
Westfield
Zionsville
e
Westfield
Westfield

Zionsville
Zionsville
e
Westfield
Zionsville
Sefress
Westfield
Westfield

Zionsville
Zionsville
1t
Sefress
Westfield
Zionsville
Sefress
Westfield
Westfield

3.75
3.50

4.25
3.25
3.25

3.75
3.00
0.00

4.00
4.40

4.90
4.40
4.20

5.00
3.50
0.00

4.75
6.25

5.50
5.00
5.50

6.00
4.25
0.00

+4

+9
+4
+2

+10

+5
+2

+2
+4

EAGLES

Cailyn Henderson
BIRDIES
Annabelle Pancake

Courtney Walter
Margaret Wentz
Avery Vondielingen
Cailyn Henderson

PARS

Annabelle Pancake
Ellie Hine

Courtney Walter
Margaret Wentz
Avery Vondielingen

Jordan Cox
Cailyn Henderson

Westfield 2
Zionsville 3
Safrese 1
Westfield 4
Zionsville 2
Westfield 4
Zionsville 10
Zionsville 10
alprete 5
Westfield 7
Zionsville 10
Safress 6
Westfield 12
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2016 Zionsville Invitational
Dates: Aug 3, 2016

Course Statistics
Post Round 1

Round 1 - Golf Club of Indiana

=3

©CO~NOOUDMWNEL ©T

Par

PWAPTOWARMDMDPMNWPMNIAORADDWOASDS

Doubl
Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie
S les s S

324
384
163
270
346
430
245
110
260
312
304
395
127
446
287
312
116
260

Boge Doubl

Pars ys es Other

Rnd
Avg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Par Yards Hole
4 324 1
5 384 2
3 163 3
4 270 4
4 346 5
5 430 6
4 245 7
3 110 8
4 260 9
4 312 10
4 304 11
5 395 12
3 127 13
5 446 14
4 287 15
4 312 16
3 116 17
4 260 18
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